Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

B1 ECR-16-009824 | 28juL2016 GK SD

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151286-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1426168
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1426168

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV p—
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - , y
::::::::::::::::
zzzzzzzzzzzz

IFIED: APVD
FIE0 STOUGH DALE SIDE FEED HD-I APPLICATOR

o PLC
I PLC
_@__EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC =+ APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
AAAAAA F
e A3l lc- 1426168 F

CUSTOMER DRAWING ~ |scne |s"EET 1 OF |"E"

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




|
/home/us024474/ tecmod ;
73 |0l
0 72 O]
| - - ] PLICATOR LOG SHEET | o
- — 26168 PRINT, AP ] v
o ‘ o " " " ‘ ‘ B - DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71 [&3 |
I g ‘ 1 1 1 1 13387051 il
I : | | BS | |
I |
‘ a0 DESCRIPTION : ‘
G 1 HIRD ANGLE PROJECTIO /PF v A
: DRAWING MADE IN T FIRST TERMINATOR FEED TY 7 o - b7 :
| PART REV USED S0ST FEED CUTS CARR 1 1 = : | = ‘
| NUMBER -|  LEADMAKER MECH POS FEED CUTS CARRIER . 1 1 ! - ST SN g
| 1426168 -1 B - BENCH MECH F\[RhET FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER | 2 2 2 2 /7 2 = 64 :
- ‘ : - k |
| 1426168 —2 B | LEADMAKER MECH POS o0 e = e = r ‘
| 1426168 -6 B LEADMAKER MECH POST F*D 2 AND SPARE PARTS 1 1 1 1 1 1 = - b :
2616 — - > E -2 T 7 = » = \k - |
| 7-1426168-1 | B - BENCH MECH PF;ET FFE*FD & AND SPARE PARTS S R I B 1 oo (JCH'JMMM;QESED o |
; EEL RE P, | M ‘ |
| 7-1426168 -2 B LEADMAKER MECH POS SPARE PARTS KIT | 1 1 1 1 ; 2 = bLR’B%(ME;;O»)ANWL BC ‘
) 7 5 2 2 2 4 5C e ’ ; |
: e | | | T 1 1 180247 mR,Bm/wXS)FEED L6 |
: e | — 1 1 : 1 5-18022-2 SCR, HEX (M4 = |
‘ - 1 1 1 1 57 ‘
‘ I [
‘ CRIMP SPECS EE ‘
| CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL  AMP CRIMP S = = = Eg :
M-L 1 1 1 = vm
: = SO:'J\ET | : 18024-8 SCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR ESLBEE 53 |
‘ : = 0 = . 5 5 (M4x16) TERM H f 3 |
‘ CRIMP S1ZE 30-22 AWG 444 N s S MEJHCLD ey : ‘
| WIRE 1.40 [.055 INI F )0-1.90 [.040-.075 INJ s T - = NU"H:X[HS‘ = 51 :
| . N T : 1 MPER, HOL
\ E— r a0 F 7N - 1 1 2-5 BU |
| . INSUL | 2.29 [.090 INI LB Loe . \j 1 ‘ ‘ 1 s = 50 ‘
o F LENGTH A (el I 1 : ENERELS e ’ - s ‘
| g WIRE STRIP LE Rl 408-8322 N/ - 1 1 1 ! ! 024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CA 149 |
‘ 2 96-4.75 [.156-.187 IN] ~ /4\ 1 1 1 1 1 W? = ;7 S PRE fti 30 a0 e l‘ |
‘ 8 | (/7 7\5 - | 7 1 : : T 5= M, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 47 ;
‘ a N _ - [ - [.356 IN - - - - 13386761 A, = = X 5 7
3 TERMINAL 114-1012 - == | a.05 1.3 — T 1 w‘jiiiif PO TR 30 s m j ;
| £ APPL SPEC W/g) - | 1 | 1 ! 1‘ 6501;‘:1 T i :
3 5 1
‘ ( - [ [ [ [ o o 3 ‘
| - TERMINALS APPLIED =7 @\g . 1 1 ] 1 1 ;9(;){50}1 A AT jj - |
‘ M 7 . Il 2o— . |
‘ | | | — 1 1 : : : 6530124-1 WASHER, RAM - |
: | = | | | — | | 1 1 1 -18024-b SCR, BHC (MBX25) RAM . |
‘ | | | 7 : : : : = LL, STEEL 40 |
‘ W . 7 7 — 1 1 1 1 o o TNG, COMPRESSION 35 ‘
| 7 7 | - ‘ ‘ 1 22278-7 SPRING, C 5 £ |
: | | 1 1 : : : e DISC, INSULATION 38 |
‘ | () | | | | ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ o /TRE DI5C, PLASTIC 37 ‘
\ _ - - | | 3547771 WIR 0, - |
‘ | 7 7 1 1 3 77 L - ‘
: | | 7 | 1\ 1\ 1\ 1 1 22480-5 \;é;:ﬁpi R - |
| | | — ’ 212-1 5T, RA -
‘ | | : : o S RT, TERMINAL |
| 7 — | 1 : 209341 SUPPORT, TER ; o |
; | | O : ‘ ‘ ‘ e BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33 o
, PIN PN & - 1 - SCPV |
‘ S R s WASHER, FLAT (M4) 32 |4
| WI1RE LF‘ LENGTH [INJ -2 1 7 T ] 1 18027-2 Ty e |
‘ E | 1 1-18023-2 ,5KT CA i L |
- - ‘ : SPACE P GUIDE
| m? AWG I 094 +0.05 [.037 +.002 IN) [5-354779-0 [ o i % i = ?MLH’U?;BJPM-E = :
‘ S s o 035 +.002 IN1 |5-354779-6 [.3270] + 1 1 1 e =5 | ‘
| 24 AWG 0.89 +0.05 [.035 +. - : - | 1 1 1 1 1 27 :
: L " St bi_ i E 2 2 | -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG SE 26 |
: T 0.81 +0.05 [.032 +.002 IN] |B-354779-2 [.3: = S T = = ‘HELLAJ UE :
| ‘ = = : 1 - M INA 25
| D 08 AWG 05 [.031 £.002 IN] |B-354773-4 [ | 1 1 1 1 b - VD[ 24 ‘
: B = » | | | 1 1 1 1 13209281 PLATE, STRIP GUI & |
| ‘ | 7 : : 0 SC C SHLD 23
: | | — 1 1 l 1 1 980371-4 ?[‘R’]Ejéﬂa = :
: : | | 7 am | | 1 : e ?gg SHC (M4X10)STRIPPER [ 21 ] B
: 8 E\ 7 7 | 1‘ : : : : : e EA%{—{F?“\ OCK (M4) STRIPPER [ 20 |
‘ gq | - 4 4 1 4 18025-2 ! , = |
‘ Ji | | R 1 - 65904721 STRIPPER = |
‘ | | : SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) | 17 ‘
: | | | 7 1 - | - 13386841 HOLDER, SHE " |
[ m - 7 7 E
| <T ~‘, — 7 /1 | “_' ‘
: i | | 14 |
\ 3w — - WB ‘
‘ ﬁﬁ | | 7 12 !
: Dv | SPRING, SHEAR E |
53] ‘ ‘
| — REF) }}) HEEEEERERE 1 STOP, SHEAR B |
= : | : : | SHEAR, FR ;
: LB L - T T HOL DER LOAT CFRONT) 9 |
| //@> o GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND . | = 1 1 7 1 1 = | ‘
| (L 2. 6 RAM, , PLICATOR INSTRUCT IO ) | 1 1 1 =z | ‘
| \\\\w,//) 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE Apg\U\g:\T\eg - | 1 L = 1 1 e é :
| g 3. L 1 : | // ; | | “
| Y SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE AP e 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 = ‘
‘ ‘ N : S R (FR( ‘
‘ o ) ‘TO)A\ ] 1 2-455889-0 DEPREQSQR’LOEEE?RIMPER 4 |
- ) — — ‘
: - h ‘ f\‘\/& — 1 1 1 1 1 2-238011-2 bPACEZ'p BIN‘%H ATION 3 |
| N 17) - ] 1 ullne U : : |
‘ ‘ ) - | 2 1 1 1 6-456134-3 C — - ‘
D ! R 388-7 SPACER, C
‘ —M o r r 55888-7 1 |
L> = 1 1 45 . R b
‘ | i | | | 1 1-456402-6 CRIMPER, W il |
: % E : 1 ;J ;‘ “ : : : NO DESCRIPTION NO . ;
? g ] ’ 4 > = = l K DWG REVISION)
: g : 777 776 772 77‘ = == r— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE A ;
‘ ; g r—Q—_| PARTS LIST |
: % ﬂ QTY REQD PER ASSY — — — :
g % Q r% SIONS: mm CINCHESI - - |
: g I EL{JME‘ST SCALE PRINT. _ - : - |
O . ’ i i " FPgs MP Incorporate eon
: z VIEW B ROTATED 180 __ 40 mm STROKE TOLERANCES UNLESS S(CUF:OREZbFEE‘m < F.BACE?URST JR—— [ :
: B 0 STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 1 e : RE? E?TSSTHOUSE = REFPL :
@ STROK g EED 30 mm N E e | ’ | J | |
| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST F S E e VYMECSIDE FEFED HD-1 APPLICATOR ;‘(Eﬁl ém |
| ﬁ ANGLES %= - - ! = ‘ H
: /4 (\44\/\ @g\ N I ]  somme, smcac  [FORLE ‘ D |fs° 1426168 .. |
\ 2 \ Pt p ~_ T — 285-01] LJL [MAROT] remove gur (o EREAE 3 1l : i ‘
ﬁ : : ' SEE ECN 015A-0286 ! EHOVE _BURRS, ERE : | \lV\/ I \JC
: % (REF) ¢ P \\l PIF ,ﬁR REVISION RECORD APP | DATE |S FABt;EDtj |_CU570\/1ER A ND AbSEWBL Y DP/‘* |
‘ % g | . | 3 00779
| el & / j
i g ~ ' = 4
| il g - (4 /
N (+7) \47) 5
‘ =| 8 [orsT \4 r/\ ar :
: 1© - - 07:44:52 us024474 - : 5
: AMF 1756 REV 3-92 - \_I_j 25-JUL-03 ‘ R
|

OF 2 REV.BI1
DRAWING NUMBER - 1426168  SHEET 2
CUSTOMER DRAWING



